Page 1
 PRODIGY™
NAVIGATION SYSTEM
Surgical Technique Guide
P
R
O
D

Surgical Technique ............................................................................................................................ 4
Initial Setup ....................................................................................................................................... 5
Instrument Setup and Registration ...................................................................................................... 5
Patient Reference Setup ..................................................................................................................... 7
Acquiring Scans .................................................................................................................................. 7
Navigating Instruments ...................................................................................................................... 7
StealthStation Implant Tool Cards and References ................................................................................ 8
Instructions For Use ......................................................................................................................... 10
  Instrument Guide
Page 3
Part Number Description
C595-100 Navigation Bone Awl
C595-110 Navigation Cannulated Bone Awl
C595-200 Navigation Pedicle Finder, Lenke, Straight
C595-210 Navigation Pedicle Finder, Lumbar, Straight
C595-300-45 4.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-300-55 5.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-300-65 6.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-300-75 7.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-300-85 8.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-300-95 9.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-300-105 10.5mm Navigation Tap
C595-310-45 4.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-310-55 5.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-310-65 6.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-310-75 7.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-310-85 8.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-310-95 9.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-310-105 10.5mm Cannulated Navigation Tap
C595-400 Navigation Pedicle Screw Driver
C595-401 Navigation Extended Tab Pedicle Screw Driver
Page 4
PRODIGY™

110       
 The table on the following page may be used to cross-reference the corresponding Prodigy System
implants available for registration within Medtronic StealthStation.  The Prodigy implants must be
properly mated with the Navigation Pedicle Screw Driver (C595-400) or the Navigation Extended
Pedicle Screw Driver (C595-401).
Page 9
PRODIGY IMPLANT CROSS-REFERENCE TABLE
Curiteva Prodigy Screw Size
(Ø x Length)
Curiteva Prodigy
Screw Part Numbers
StealthStation Tool Card,
Solera System
Medtronic Solera
Pedicle Screw Part Numbers
Ø4.5mm x XXmm C504-45XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
4.5mm x XXmm
558400045XX
Ø5.5mm x XXmm C504-55XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
5.5mm x XXmm
558400055XX
Ø6.5mm x XXmm C504-65XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
6.5mm x XXmm
558400065XX
Ø7.5mm x XXmm C504-75XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
7.5mm x XXmm
558400075XX
Ø8.5mm x XXmm C504-85XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
8.5mm x XXmm
558400085XX
Ø8.5mm x 100mm C504-85100
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
8.5mm x 100mm
55840008500
Ø8.5mm x 110mm C504-85110
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
8.5mm x 110mm
55840008511
Ø9.5mm x XXmm C504-95XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
9.5mm x XXmm
558400095XX
Ø9.5mm x 100mm C504-95100
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
9.5mm x 100mm
55840009500
Ø9.5mm x 110mm C504-95110
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
9.5mm x 110mm
55840009511
Ø10.5mm x XXmm C504-105XX
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
10.5mm x XXmm
558400015XX
Ø10.5mm x 100mm C504-105100
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
10.5mm x 100mm
55840001500
Ø10.5mm x 110mm C504-105110
Solera 4.75 Standard Driver,
10.5mm x 110mm
55840001511
Page 10